Provisional

Qualifying 4

Sanction No. IDC-15-S
Daytona International Speedway
3.56 Mile Road Course

Car
No.
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Driver/Hometown/Region
Jim Downing / Atlanta GA / ATL

Gianpaolo Ciancimino / Coral Springs FL / FLA
Jason Miller / Sheboygan Falls WI / MILW

James Devenport / Modesto CA / SFR
Kirk Kindsfater / Eaton CO / COLO

Miles Jackson / Maple Valley WA / NWST

Bob Wheless / Reidsville NC / NCR
John Gyann / Darien IL / CHI

Gary Peck / Cherry Valley IL / BVR
Tim Day Jr / Scottsdale AZ / CSCC
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Sponsor Make/Model

Downing Atlanta Inc DAY-02 Ne
Stohr WF1 Suzuki

WynnFurst Kohler

Norma M20FC Need Engine
Speads RS11 Need Engine

Wolf GBO8MJB Suzuki

Stohr WF1 Suzuki

Stohr WF1 Suzuki

Stohr WF1 Suzuki

WF-1 STOHR WF-1 Need Engir #

Downing Atlanta Inc

GC&G Services inc./ Young Racing
Kohler/Millenium/Hoosier

Cranbrook Group Inc.
Rilltech/Hoosier/K&N

Jackson Dean Const/Wolf Race Cars
Viper

Gycor International

Lask Roofing Siding Gutter Helmet
Mere Mortal Apparel/Hoosier Tires

Car 99 - Loss of qualifying 1 times - car change - Supp. 9.7

Please check the correctness of your name, hometown, and sponsor.
All changes are due to Timing and Scoring by 5:00 pm last day of qualifying

1st Qual
Fast Lap

P1

9:20 AM
Thursday, September 24, 2015

2nd Qual
Fast Lap

3rd Qual
Fast Lap

4th Qual
Fast Lap

1:50.376

No time
2:18.840
1:51.405

No time
1:52.287
1:55.240
1:55.026
1:59.288

No time

# - more than 115% top qualifier (2:05.602)

Chief of T & S: Carla Heath / Bill Skibbe

Posted: 10:15 AM
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1:49.219
1:50.716
1:53.276
1:51.086

No time
1:51.788
1:53.690
1:55.894
2:01.663

No time

1:50.457
1:49.799
1:53.337
1:52.778
1:52.038
11:33.536
1:52.175
No time
1:59.886
No time

1:50.659

No time
1:49.967
1:51.969
1:51.452
1:52.425
1:54.817
1:56.817
2:04.552

No time



