Provisional

Qualifying 4

Sanction No. IDC-15-S Daytona International Speedway 3.56 Mile Road Course



21

9:20 AM Thursday, September 24, 2015

	Car				1st Qual	2nd Qual	3rd Qual	4th Qual
Pos	No.	<u>Driver/Hometown/Region</u>	Sponsor	Make/Model	Fast Lap	Fast Lap	Fast Lap	Fast Lap
1	63	Jim Downing / Atlanta GA / ATL	Downing Atlanta Inc	Downing Atlanta Inc DAY-02 Ne	1:50.376	1:49.219	1:50.457	1:50.659
2	99	Gianpaolo Ciancimino / Coral Springs FL / FLA	GC&G Services inc./ Young Racing	Stohr WF1 Suzuki	No time	1:50.716	1:49.799	No time
3	8	Jason Miller / Sheboygan Falls WI / MILW	Kohler/Millenium/Hoosier	WynnFurst Kohler	2:18.840	1:53.276	1:53.337	1:49.967
4	23	James Devenport / Modesto CA / SFR	Cranbrook Group Inc.	Norma M20FC Need Engine	1:51.405	1:51.086	1:52.778	1:51.969
5	32	Kirk Kindsfater / Eaton CO / COLO	Rilltech/Hoosier/K&N	Speads RS11 Need Engine	No time	No time	1:52.038	1:51.452
6	52	Miles Jackson / Maple Valley WA / NWST	Jackson Dean Const/Wolf Race Cars	Wolf GB08MJB Suzuki	1:52.287	1:51.788	11:33.536	1:52.425
7	09	Bob Wheless / Reidsville NC / NCR	Viper	Stohr WF1 Suzuki	1:55.240	1:53.690	1:52.175	1:54.817
8	147	John Gyann / Darien IL / CHI	Gycor International	Stohr WF1 Suzuki	1:55.026	1:55.894	No time	1:56.817
9	16	Gary Peck / Cherry Valley IL / BVR	Lask Roofing Siding Gutter Helmet	Stohr WF1 Suzuki	1:59.288	2:01.663	1:59.886	2:04.552
10	81	Tim Day Jr / Scottsdale AZ / CSCC	Mere Mortal Apparel/Hoosier Tires	WF-1 STOHR WF-1 Need Engir #	No time	No time	No time	No time

Car 99 - Loss of qualifying 1 times - car change - Supp. 9.7

- more than 115% top qualifier (2:05.602)

Please check the correctness of your name, hometown, and sponsor. All changes are due to Timing and Scoring by 5:00 pm last day of qualifying Chief of T & S: Carla Heath / Bill Skibbe Posted: 10:15 AM

Carla Heath